44
• High-quality residual current device / miniature circuit breaker combination,
line voltage-independent
• Contact position indicator red - green
• Guide for secure terminal connection
• 3-position DIN rail clip, permits removal from existing busbar system
• Comprehensive range of accessories suitable for subsequent installation
• Wide variety of rated tripping currents

10 kA, 1+N-pole
Surge current-proof 3 kA, type G (ÖVE E 8601)
In/IΔn (A) Type Designation Article No. Units per package
Characteristic B
13/0.03
16/0.03
20/0.03
25/0.03
32/0.03
40/0.03
13/0.3
16/0.3
20/0.3
25/0.3
32/0.3
40/0.3
PKNM-13/1N/B/003-G 236137 1 / 60
PKNM-16/1N/B/003-G 236209 1 / 60
PKNM-20/1N/B/003-G 236243 1 / 60
PKNM-25/1N/B/003-G 236273 1 / 60
PKNM-32/1N/B/003-G 236303 1 / 60
PKNM-40/1N/B/003-G 236332 1 / 60
PKNM-13/1N/B/03-G 236138 1 / 60
PKNM-16/1N/B/03-G 236210 1 / 60
PKNM-20/1N/B/03-G 236244 1 / 60
PKNM-25/1N/B/03-G 236274 1 / 60
PKNM-32/1N/B/03-G 236304 1 / 60
PKNM-40/1N/B/03-G 236333 1 / 60
SG13711
Characteristic C
13/0.03
16/0.03
20/0.03
25/0.03
32/0.03
40/0.03
13/0.3
16/0.3
20/0.3
25/0.3
32/0.3
40/0.3
PKNM-13/1N/C/003-G 236149 1 / 60
PKNM-16/1N/C/003-G 236221 1 / 60
PKNM-20/1N/C/003-G 236253 1 / 60
PKNM-25/1N/C/003-G 236283 1 / 60
PKNM-32/1N/C/003-G 236313 1 / 60
PKNM-40/1N/C/003-G 236342 1 / 60
PKNM-13/1N/C/03-G 236150 1 / 60
PKNM-16/1N/C/03-G 236222 1 / 60
PKNM-20/1N/C/03-G 236254 1 / 60
PKNM-25/1N/C/03-G 236284 1 / 60
PKNM-32/1N/C/03-G 236314 1 / 60
PKNM-40/1N/C/03-G 236343 1 / 60
SG13711
Explanation PKNM:
P = XPole, KN = Combined RCD/MCB Devices, M = 10 kA
Protective Devices